MVP2XX-##-5-401 IEC & UL EN  SI&IM _5 Rev 3  Page 1
Suniva Inc.
5765 Peachtree Industrial Blvd
Norcross, GA 30092
Tel: 404-477-2700
Suniva MVP Installation and Instruction Manual

ensure all the connections are secure, tight, clean and free
of corrosion.
Disclaimer of Liability
Suniva does not assume responsibility and expressly disclaims
liability for loss, damage or expense arising out in any way
connected with installation, operation, use or maintenance by
using this manual. Suniva assumes no responsibility for any
infringement of patents or other rights of third parties that may
result from use of the module. No license is granted by
implication or otherwise under any patent or patent rights.
Suniva reserves the right to make changes to the product,
specifications or this manual without prior notice.
Electrical Characteristics
For MVPXXX-60 Series modules ending in 401
Module ID PMP [W] VOC [V] ISC [A] VMP [V] IMP [A]
MVP230-60-5-401 230 36.75 8.5 28.67 8.02
MVP235-60-5-401 235 37.07 8.69 29.06 8.09
MVP240-60-5-401 240 37.54 8.9 29.55 8.12
MVP245-60-5-401 245 37.8 8.94 30.06 8.15
MVP250-60-5-401 250 38 8.98 30.4 8.22
For MVPXXX-72 Series modules ending in 401
Module ID PMP [W] VOC [V] ISC [A] VMP [V] IMP [A]
MVP270-72-5-401 270 43.03 8.34 34.80 7.76
MVP275-72-5-401 275 43.28 8.46 34.93 7.87
MVP280-72-5-401 280 43.93 8.57 35.23 7.95
MVP285-72-5-401 285 44.58 8.59 35.52 8.02
MVP290-72-5-401 290 44.82 8.82 35.76 8.10
MVP295-72-5-401 295 45.00 8.90 36.00 8.19
MVP300-72-5-401 300 45.25 8.99 36.20 8.29